
PCCCT - 2025 Race #12B - Malf Mara Teams Handicaps Sunday 20th July, 2025
Start (GO): 9:30AM

Team Name
Handicap

mm:ss
The Village People

Sarah Steel, Claire MacDonald

Mum Dee Man
Robina Juanir, Brian Dee

B&D
Brett Riley, Debbie Riley

Trail gals 1
JoHanna Robertson, Alison Ridderhof

Team Mozzie
Roselyn Hendriks, Martin Bassett

USC
Luke Rowden, Peter Snare

Trail Gals 2
Maddie Symons, Karen Gillam

Shuffler&glide
David Murton, Steven Tammens

ThorPop Pacers
Ryan Thorpe, Aydan Popowski

Bitumen 2 Bush
Brendan Burr, Emma Burr

Rabbit and the Hare
Jessica McQueen, Darryn Ling

Dynamic Duo
Paul Homan, Danielle Newall

Shore Thing
David Shore, Oliver Shore

Deep end of the Poole
Mark Saint-John, Isaac Poole

GRETAS.
Greg Smith, Natasha Mapley

The Newlytreds
Nathan Dick, Lauren Workman

Hof ya Luck
David Ridderhof, Stuart Luck

MHubb
Matthew Hubbard, Miller Hubbard

Qtr Pounder and Junior Berger
Jason Fehlberg, Ashley Fehlberg

26:30

28:15

00:00

00:00

02:45

06:30

14:15

15:00

16:30

22:15

25:30

25:45

31:00

31:30

34:15

37:00

41:15

41:15

45:45

Page 1 of 1


