

Team Name	Handicap mm:ss
The Village People <i>Sarah Steel, Claire MacDonald</i>	00:00
Mum Dee Man <i>Robina Juanir, Brian Dee</i>	00:00
B&D <i>Brett Riley, Debbie Riley</i>	02:45
Trail gals 1 <i>JoHanna Robertson, Alison Ridderhof</i>	06:30
Team Mozzie <i>Roselyn Hendriks, Martin Bassett</i>	14:15
USC <i>Luke Rowden, Peter Snare</i>	15:00
Trail Gals 2 <i>Maddie Symons, Karen Gillam</i>	16:30
Shuffler&glide <i>David Murton, Steven Tammens</i>	22:15
ThorPop Pacers <i>Ryan Thorpe, Aydan Popowski</i>	25:30
Bitumen 2 Bush <i>Brendan Burr, Emma Burr</i>	25:45
Rabbit and the Hare <i>Jessica McQueen, Darryn Ling</i>	26:30
Dynamic Duo <i>Paul Homan, Danielle Newall</i>	28:15
Shore Thing <i>David Shore, Oliver Shore</i>	31:00
Deep end of the Poole <i>Mark Saint-John, Isaac Poole</i>	31:30
GRETAS. <i>Greg Smith, Natasha Mapley</i>	34:15
The Newlytreeds <i>Nathan Dick, Lauren Workman</i>	37:00
Hof ya Luck <i>David Ridderhof, Stuart Luck</i>	41:15
MHubb <i>Matthew Hubbard, Miller Hubbard</i>	41:15
Qtr Pounder and Junior Berger <i>Jason Fehlberg, Ashley Fehlberg</i>	45:45